Mailing Address: 123 North Locust Street, Suite 201B

City: Grand Island State: NE Zip Code: 68802

Email Address: dtaylor@grandisland.org Phone Number: 308-381-7500

FUNDING REQUESTED:

The Grand Island Area Economic Development Corporation is requesting Three 
Hundred Fifty Thousand and no/100 ($350,000), as authorized by State Statute 13-315 
and 18-2710 (LB840). Funding will be used for community inbound and outbound 
marketing and business recruitment initiatives.

Company Name: Grand Island Area Economic Development Corporation

Date Application Submitted: